Date Issued

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/02/2024

02/02/2024
02/02/2024

Permit Number

EP-2024-0026

BZ-2024-0022

PP-2024-0014

BZ-2024-0023

EP-2024-0031

MP-2024-0017

PP-2024-0015

BZ-2024-0024

BZ-2024-0025

EP-2024-0032

MP-2024-0018

PP-2024-0016

MP-2024-0019

BZ-2024-0026
EP-2024-0033

Permit Type

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT
RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL
PLUMBING
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

CELL TOWER
ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

Site Address

2270 COLLEGE
AVE

337 Forest
Street

337 Forest
Street

116 Ohio Street

116 Ohio Street

116 Ohio Street

116 Ohio Street

159 WELLS DR

112 Ohio Street

112 Ohio Street

112 Ohio Street

112 Ohio Street

129

COUNTRYWOO

D DR
0 VICTORY DR
0 VICTORY DR

Applicant Permit Status

1ST SOURCE
ELECTRIC, LLC ISSUED
GRAHAMTOWN

TEAM, INC ISSUED
GRAHAMTOWN

TEAM, INC ISSUED
ARROWOOD
VENTURE
PROPERTIES
LLC
ARROWOOD
VENTURE
PROPERTIES
LLC
ARROWOOD
VENTURE
PROPERTIES
LLC
ARROWOOD
VENTURE
PROPERTIES
LLC

MARTIN,
TRACY TODD
ARROWOOD
VENTURE
PROPERTIES
LLC
ARROWOOD
VENTURE
PROPERTIES
LLC
ARROWOOD
VENTURE
PROPERTIES
LLC
ARROWOOD
VENTURE
PROPERTIES
LLC

FOREST CITY
HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING ISSUED
, INC

AT&T

AT&T

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED
ISSUED

TOTAL COST OF
JOB*

3000

30000

5000

15000

3800

3000

4000

15000

3800

3000

4000

10000

25000
3000



02/05/2024

02/05/2024

02/05/2024

02/05/2024

02/05/2024

02/06/2024

02/07/2024

02/07/2024

02/07/2024

02/07/2024

02/07/2024

02/07/2024

02/08/2024

SIGN-2024-
0004

EP-2024-0034

BZ-2024-0027

EP-2024-0035

MP-2024-0020

EP-2024-0036

PP-2024-0017

BZ-2024-0028

EP-2024-0037

MP-2024-0022

PP-2024-0018

MP-2024-0023

BZ-2024-0030

SIGNS

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL
ELECTRICAL
PERMIT
MECHANICAL
PERMIT
ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

NEW
COMMERCIAL

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

169 US 74 BUS
HWY

169 US 74 BUS
HWY

106 RAILROAD
ST
106 RAILROAD
ST
106 RAILROAD
ST

ARROWOOD

VENTURE
PROPERTIES, ISSUED
LLC

ARROWOOD

VENTURE
PROPERTIES, S
LLC

LOYD HAINES
ALEXANDER ISSUED
LOYD HAINES
ALEXANDER ISSUED
LOYD HAINES
ALEXANDER ISSUED

143 W LIBERTY TULLY TOTAL

ST

228 HOLLY
HILLS DR

520 PINEY
RIDGE RD

520 PINEY
RIDGE RD

520 PINEY
RIDGE RD

520 PINEY
RIDGE RD

132 BELLVUE
ST

194 GRIFFIN
RD

ELECTRIC ISSUED

RYLAN
WHITFIELD
SMITH dba
SMITH
PLUMBING
SERVICES, LLC
BEAM
CONSTRUCTIO
N COMPANY,
INCORPORATE
D

BEAM
CONSTRUCTIO
N COMPANY,
INCORPORATE
D

BEAM
CONSTRUCTIO
N COMPANY,
INCORPORATE
D

BEAM
CONSTRUCTIO
N COMPANY,
INCORPORATE
D

DEECK
MECHANICAL,
INC

BRADLEY,
JACOB
K;BRADLEY,
KIMBERLY D

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

115000

16000

15000

1200

3000

13336220

3080533.93

52614

155863.82

8561

6000



02/09/2024

02/12/2024

02/12/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/15/2024

02/16/2024

02/16/2024

02/19/2024

02/19/2024

02/19/2024

02/20/2024

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

PP-2024-0022

MP-2024-0024

EP-2024-0039

PP-2024-0023

EP-2024-0040

MP-2024-0025

BZ-2024-0031

MP-2024-0027

PP-2024-0024
SIGN-2024-

0005
BZ-2024-0032

EP-2024-0042

EP-2024-0043

MP-2024-0029

BZ-2024-0033

BZ-2024-0034

PP-2024-0026

PLUMBING
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT
MECHANICAL
PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

SIGNS

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE
ELECTRICAL
PERMIT
ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

COMMERCIAL
PROJECT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

ERMITS REPORT

SPANGLER

1S9F55 WMAIN DRAIN & ISSUED
ROOTER, LLC
RUTHERFORD

141 DUKE ST HEATING & AIR ISSUED
INC
HARRISON

285 MCCALL ELECTRICAL

DR CONTRACTOR 'SSUED
S,LLC

407 WRIGHT

VALLEYVIEW PLUMBING, ISSUED

DR LLC

246 WATERMELON

ARLINGTON ST FRIES LLC IR
DO RITE

188 N Powell St SERVICES ISSUED

SUNSHINE  PARKER R oqer

HWY GEORGE W
FOREST CITY

142 FOREST HEATING & AIR

HILL DR CONDITIONING ISSUED
, INC
CAROLINA

503 South HOME

Broadway REMODELING, JeetED
LLC

0 SPARKS DR Erin Hayes ISSUED

138 CRESCENT ORTIZ,

DR CARLOS ISSUED

I1D7R4 SPARKS Erin Hayes ISSUED

116 TURNER OCTAVIO

ST ESCALERA ERbiEe
HVAC

éﬁj BEAVER SPECIALIST ISSUED
REPAIR, LLC
WEASE,

2R1D2 RIS CAROLYN ISSUED
TUCKER
ENLOE,
JEFFREY

108 W MAIN ST SCOTT:ENLOE, ISSUED
LISA SMITH
ENLOE,

108 W MAIN ST AN ISSUED

SCOTT;ENLOE,
LISA SMITH

31000

27919

800

4000

6000

6800

10000

9900

23000

13500

2500

13500

8000

9500

2000

10000

7000



02/21/2024

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/26/2024

BZ-2024-0035

EP-2024-0044

MP-2024-0030

PP-2024-0027

BZ-2024-0036

EP-2024-0045

BZ-2024-0037

MP-2024-0032

MP-2024-0033

MP-2024-0034

PP-2024-0028

BZ-2024-0038

BZ-2024-0039

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

MANUFACTUR
ED/MOBILE
HOME

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

163 DOGWOOD

LN

163 DOGWOOD

LN

163 DOGWOOD

LN

163 DOGWOOD

LN

340 Griffin Rd

BRINK, BILLY
CHARLES;BRIN ISSUED
K, SARAH

BRINK, BILLY
CHARLES;BRIN ISSUED
K, SARAH

BRINK, BILLY
CHARLES;BRIN ISSUED
K, SARAH

BRINK, BILLY
CHARLES;BRIN ISSUED
K, SARAH

CLAYTON

HOMES #168

(CMH HOMES, 'SSUED
INC)

STANLEY E

138 CRESCENT WILKINS

DR

131 GOLF ST

529 HARMON
ST

399 HOLLY
HILLS DR

163 OAKRIDGE
DR

163 OAKRIDGE
DR

644 S
BROADWAY

254
HAZELWOOD
DR

ELECTRICAL ISSUED

SERVICES
Walter, John

BROTHERS
AIR, HEAT &
PLUMBING
(dba)
RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR ISSUED
INC

ARELLANO,

MARTIN

JIMENEZ;CALZ ISSUED
ADA, VIRGINIA

MEJIA

ARELLANO,

MARTIN

JIMENEZ;CALZ ISSUED
ADA, VIRGINIA
MEJIA
MELGAR,
CUAUHTEMOC:
CRUZ, SIRENIA
CANESCO
GONZALEZ,
GISSEL:CARRE
TO, GERMAN
OTTATI

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

20000

1000

8000

6000

5000

5000

16775

3719

1500

2000

2600

8258.18



02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/27/2024

02/28/2024
02/28/2024
02/28/2024
02/28/2024

02/29/2024

Report Totals

Co
unt 66

BZ-2024-0040

MP-2024-0035

MP-2024-0036

PP-2024-0029

BZ-2024-0041

SIGN-2024-
0006

EP-2024-0046

EP-2024-0047

Co
unt 66

COMMERCIAL
REMODEL

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT
ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

SIGNS

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT
ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

Co
unt 66

443 WITHROW
RD

337 Forest
Street

753 W MAIN ST

251 BEAVER
ST

956 W MAIN ST

153 SPARKS
DR

153 SPARKS
DR

228 HOLLY
HILLS DR

Co
unt 66

KLA

DIVERSIFIED
PROPERTIES ISSUED
LLC

T.A.G.

HEAT/AIR ISSUED
COND.

JACKSON

HEATING & ISSUED
AIR, LLC

TRIPLE T

PLUMBING ISSUED
BLACKBURN,
GREGORY L
RUTHERFORD
COUNTY ISSUED
RUTHERFORD
COUNTY ISSUED
DANNY EDNEY
ELECTRIC, INC ISSUED
Co Co

unt 66 unt 66

32000

8000

8000

6500
42000
3900
3900

2500

Co
unt 66



